Switchtec™ PAX Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe® Switch Family
PM42100, PM42068, PM42052, PM42036 and PM42028
Features
PCIe Fabrics and Multi-Host SR-IOV Sharing
• High-performance PCIe fabric connectivity to a pool of
GPUs, NVMe SSDs and other endpoints, that overcomes
the limitations of PCIe tree-based topologies for rack scale
multi-host systems

MF or SF
NODE
Ordering Information
Product Part Number Lanes Ports Hot-Plug
Controllers Package
PAX 100xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe® Switch PM42100B1-FEI 100 52 52 40 mm × 40 mm
PAX 84xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch PM42084B1-FEI 84 44 44 40 mm × 40 mm
PAX 68xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch PM42068B1-FEI 68 36 36 40 mm × 40 mm
PAX 52xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch PM42052B1-F3EI 52 28 28 29 mm × 29 mm
PAX 36xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch PM42036B1-F3EI 36 20 20 29 mm × 29 mm
PAX 28xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch PM42028B1-F3EI 28 16 16 29 mm × 29 mm
PAX-A 52xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch, Automotive Qualified PM45052B1-F3EI 52 28 28 29 mm × 29 mm
PAX-A 36xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch, Automotive Qualified PM45036B1-F3EI 36 20 20 29 mm × 29 mm
PAX-A 28xG4 Gen 4 Advanced Fabric PCIe Switch, Automotive Qualified PM45028B1-F3EI 28 16 16 29 mm × 29 mm